
Direct Sales Order Form
Fax completed form to (909) 886-3420

Ship To: Bill To:

¹Applicable sales tax and shipping costs will

  be calculated and added to your order total.

²Standard shipping method is UPS Ground.

Expiration Date

Card Verification Number (3-digit number after your CC# on the back of your credit card)

Daytime Phone Number

I prefer to Ship Via:²

Order Date:

Credit Card Number

(         )

Subtotal

Sales Tax¹

Shipping¹

TOTAL

CS2607FM Rev. A   6/17/03

Model No. Description Qty Your Price TotalList

Card TypeName on Card VISA MC DISCOVER

This address is a: Residence Business

LB660 Lunchbox $ 499

SP100 Lunchbox Speaker (Each) $ 169

JR260 SoundTrek Jr. $ 499

JR360 SoundTrek Jr. PLUS $ 749

LB990 Lunchbox Package $ 999

JR990 SoundTrek Package $ 839

LB150 Universal Battery Charger $ 33

LB151 Car Charger $ 16

SW200 Effects Defeat Footswitch $ 33

BR206 Bridging Cable $ 16

LB120 Universal DC Power Supply $ 33

ST305 Ultralight Speaker Stand $ 41

 $ 599

$ 199

$ 599

$ 899

$ 1199

$ 999

$ 39

$ 19

$ 39

$ 19

$ 39

$ 49

TB260 Toolbox Jr. $ 419$ 499

BB150 Big Brother $ 749$ 899

ST315 Lightweight Speaker Stand $ 84$ 99

Walker
Labs


