

Direct Sales Order Form

Fax completed form to (909) 886-3420

			Order Date:			
To:			Bill To:			
address is a:	☐ Residence ☐ Business					
Model No.	Description	List	Qty	Your Price	Total	
LB660	Lunchbox	\$ 599		\$ 499		
SP100	Lunchbox Speaker (Each)	\$ 199		\$ 169		
JR260	SoundTrek Jr.	\$ 599		\$ 499		
JR360	SoundTrek Jr. PLUS	\$ 899		\$ 749		
TB260	Toolbox Jr.	\$ 499		\$ 419		
BB150	Big Brother	\$ 899		\$ 749		
LB990	Lunchbox Package	\$ 1199		\$ 999		
JR990	SoundTrek Package	\$ 999		\$ 839		
LB150	Universal Battery Charger	\$ 39		\$ 33		
LB151	Car Charger	\$ 19		\$ 16		
SW200	Effects Defeat Footswitch	\$ 39		\$ 33		
BR206	Bridging Cable	\$ 19		\$ 16		
LB120	Universal DC Power Supply	\$ 39		\$ 33		
ST305	Ultralight Speaker Stand	\$ 49		\$ 41		
ST315	Lightweight Speaker Stand	\$ 99		\$ 84		
1Auraliantia antan tauran 1.11111111111111111111111111111111111				Subtotal		
¹ Applicable sales tax and shipping costs will				Sales Tax ¹		
be calculated and added to your order total. 2Standard shipping method is UPS Ground.				Shipping ¹		
	5			TOTAL		
efer to Ship V	/ia:²					
time Phone N	lumber ()					
dit Card Number			Expiration Date			
l Verification	Number (3-digit number after	your CC# on	the back	of your credit	card) _	
ne on Card		Car	d Tyne 「	□ VISA □ MC		